Date
8/12
8/19
8/21
8/23-24
8/28
9/3
9/5
9/10
9/12
9/13-14
9/14
9/17
9/20-21
9/21
9/23
9/24
10/1
10/2
10/3
10/7
10/9
10/10
10/12
10/14
10/19
10/21-26
10/28-11/2
11/3-9

\/

2024 Volleyball Schedule

Opponent/ Location Freshmen

Scrimmage @ Paul Dunbar
@ West Jessamine 6:00
Providence 5:00

Showdown at the Sunsphere - Knoxville, TN -

@ Sacred Heart 5:00

@ Bullitt East 5:30

@ Whitefield 5:30

@ Assumption 5:00
Clearwater Central Catholic -
LIVT @ KIVA -
Providence Freshmen Tournament -

Notre Dame Academy 5:30
Durango Fall Classic - Las Vegas, NV -

Freshmen LIVT - KIVA TBA
Fern Creek -

Sacred Heart 5:00

@ Elizabethtown 5:30
vs Jeffersontown -

Holy Cross 5:00

Presentation 5:00

duPont Manual 5:00

Assumption 5:00

@ Paul Dunbar 11:00

Nelson County *SENIOR NIGHT* 5:30
JV LIVT - KIVA -

District Tournament TBA

Region Tournament TBA

State @ GRC TBA

JV

7:00
6:00

6:00
6:30
6:30
6:00

6:00
6:30

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
12:00
6:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Varsity

8:00
7:00
TBA
7:00
7:30
7:30
7:00
6:00

TBA
7:30
TBA

6:00
7:00
7:30
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
1:00
7:30

TBA
TBA
TBA



